
BZM Männer und Jugend

Seeheim, 14.01.2007

Klasse

D - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maurice Gimbel SG Arheilgen
SS 2:0

52
1:35

03
SS 9:0

54
 2 10  0 14 1 3.II

2 Eren Kayadan AV Groß-Zimmern
0:40

01
5:45

04
 0  0  0  5 0 8.IV

3 Daniel Seibold KSV Wersau
SS 4:0

54
SS 7:3

51
 2 10  0 11 0 1.I

4 Marius Schmitt KSV Seeheim
0:22

03
SS 13:5

52
0:35

01
 1  5  0 13 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Sven Geida SV Fahrenbach
3:50

02
0:10

03
 0  0  0  1 0 7.IV

2 Robert Koslenko ASV Dieburg
SS 5:1

51
3:19

04
1:00

03
 1  5  0 12 1 5.III

3 Christian Schmidt KSV Seeheim
SS 7:0

54
SS 3:0

51
SS 7:0

52
 3 15  0 17 0 2.I

4 Jochen Wolk KSV Weiher
0:30

03
SS 4:7

52
 1  5  0  4 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Maurice Gimbel - Marius Schmitt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Robert Koslenko - Christian Schmidt

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Marius Schmitt KSV Seeheim 1 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Robert Koslenko ASV Dieburg 3 5.PS 1:3

Pool A 1 Maurice Gimbel SG Arheilgen 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 4 Jochen Wolk KSV Weiher 0 4.00:23

Pool A 3 Daniel Seibold KSV Wersau 5 1.SS 12:0

Pool B 3 Christian Schmidt KSV Seeheim 0 2.01:35
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